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ANT 102H 1 5121 20 3 Exploring Cultures-Honors MWF 11:30-12:20 44 107 DED Dakan, Cassandra Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu CU-G

ARH 141H 1 7377 10 3 Western Art to 1400 Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 X/L Alyce Jordan alyce.jordan@nau.edu AHI

BIO 182H 1 6489 24 4 Unity/Life II: Multic-Honors MWF 9:10-10:00 DED Richard Holloway Richard.Holloway@nau.edu

BIO 240H 1 6685 30 3 Genetics and Evolution MWF 12:40-1:30 DED Christine Westra Christine.Westra@nau.edu

FOR 240H 1 7420 5 3 Intro to Conservation Biology TTH 2:20-3:35 X/L Beier, Paul Paul.Beier@nau.edu SAS

GSP 241H 1 8456 25 3 World Geography East Honors MW 9:35-10:50 DED Jessica Barnes Jessica.Barnes@nau.edu SPW-G

HON 190 1 4305 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading and Writing MWF 12:40-1:30 DED Dakan, Cassandra Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu SPW

HON 244 1 18 Water World ONLINE Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu AHI This class is online

HON 243 1 3716 10 1 Colorado River & the West DED Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS

HYBRID; Weekend trip 

in March TENT DATES 

3/4-3/6 2016

HON 245 1 8 2 HON 100 Facilitator Training T DED Hansen, Glenn Glenn.Hansen@nau.edu Elective Dept consent required

HON 245 2 8 1 Writing Center Tutor Training DED Barb Youngs Elective Dept consent required

HON 245 3 3724 18 1 Beyond the Bachelor's Th 3:00-4:40 DED Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu Elective

1st 8 weeks of Spring 

term, 1/19-3/11

HON 291 1 4265 18 3 Harry Potter  and the Muggle World TTH 2:20-3:35 29 110 DED Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 2 4266 18 3 Harry Potter and the Muggle World TTh 12:45-2:00 29 110 DED Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 3 4267 18 3 Children's Film and Lit MW 12:45-2:00 29 111 DED Tammy Mielke Tammy.Mielke@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 4 4268 18 3 Comic Books and Other Intermedia MWF 10:20-11:10 29 110 DED Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 5 4278 18 3 Comic Books and Other Intermedia MWF 11:30-12:20 29 110 DED Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 6 4853 18 3 Wild Writers Writing Outdoors TTh 9:35-10:50 29 110 DED Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu AHI

HON 291 7 6515 18 3 Hollywood Wars TTh 9:35-10:50 29 111 DED John Martin John.R.Martin@nau.edu AHI

HON 292 1 4269 18 3

Way Out West: Cultural Studies of the American 

West MW 2:20-3:35 29 110 DED Rob Wallace Rob.Wallace@nau.edu CU

HON 293 1 4270 18 3 Plants and People MW 12:45-2:00 29 111 DED Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS

HON 294 1 4271 18 3 Improvisation in Art and Life MWF 9:10-10:00 29 111 DED Rob Wallace SPW

HON 294 2 4272 18 3 Zombie Apocalypse!...and Other Dystopias MW 4:00-5:15 29 110 DED William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 3 4273 18 3 Zombie Apocalypse!...and Other Dystopias MW 2:20-3:35 29 110 DED William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 4 4274 18 3

A life of meaning: Contemplation, compassion 

and community MWF 10:20-11:10 29 110 DED Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 5 4275 18 3 Into the Future: Visions of Tomorrow MWF 9:10-10:00 29 110 DED Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 6 4276 18 3 Now You See Them, Now You Don't TTh 11:10-12:25 29 110 DED Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 7 4277 18 3 Now You See Them, Now You Don't TTh 12:45-2:00 29 110 DED Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 8 8124 18 3 On Leadership TTH 9:35-10:50 29 110 DED David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu SPW

HON 294 9 8125 18 9

Playing the Game of Thrones : The Political 

Power of Genre, Bodies, Religion, and Society Th 4:30-7:00 29 111 DED Tammy Mielke

HON 340 1 3718 8 2 Arizona Strip Art and Lit Th 5:30-6:45 DED Robyn Martin and Bruce Aiken AHI

Class meets 3/21-5/13. 

Weekend field trip on 

4/8-10

HON 345 1 7 1 GURUS Steering Committee TBD DED Sheridan, Kathryn Kathryn.Sheridan@nau.edu Elective Dept consent required

HON 391 2 4759 16 3 Battle of the Sexes TTH 4:00-5:15 DED William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu AHI

HON 392 1 4760 16 3 Race Matters TTH 4:00-5:15 DED David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu CU

HON 393 1 4765 16 3 Hot Mess: Ecological Fiction TTH 11:10-12:25 DED Ted Martinez Ted.Martinez@nau.edu SAS

HON 394 1 4766 16 3 Beyond the Burqa T 4:30-7:00 DED Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW

HON 394 2 4767 16 3 Madness and the Enlightenment TTH 2:20-3:35 DED William Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu

HON 408 1 1 1-6 Honors Fieldwork DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

HON 466 1 1 1-6 Legislative Internship DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

HON 475 1 1 1-3 Directed Readings DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

HON 485 1 1 1-6 Undergrad Research DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

HON 490 1 1 1-6 Honors Thesis DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

HON 491C 1 1 1-6 Honors Capstone DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

HON 497 1 1 1-6 Independent Study DED Gumerman, George George.Gumerman@nau.edu None Dept consent required

ISM 120H 1 7605 15 3 Intro to Computer Info Systems Th 12:45-2:00 81 445 5493 50 X/L Johnson, Todd L Todd.Johnson@nau.edu SAS

POS 421CH 1 1104 5 3 Topics in Public Policy TTH 4:00-5:15 X/L Fred Solop Fred.Solop@nau.edu none

POS 421CH 2 7930 3 3 Topics in Public Policy TTH 2:20-3:35 X/L Steven Laubacher Steven.Laubacher@nau.edu none

POS 421CH 3 1106 5 3 Topics in Public Policy: What Will Change the World? MWF 9:10-10:00 X/L Gretchen Gee Gretchen Gee none

POS 421CH 4 7921 3 3 Topics in Public Policy MWF 9:10-10:00 X/L Halit Tagma none

REL 341H 1 5 3 Hinduism--Honors TTH 3:00-3:50 X/L Bruce Sullivan Bruce.Sullivan@nau.edu CU-G

SOC 204H 1 4774 10 3 Sociology of Gender MW 2:20-3:35 X/L Amanda Brand Amanda.Brand@nau.edu SPW

SPA 102H 1 2256 20 4 First Year Spanish MTWTh 1:50-2:40 DED CU
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